Vivien THIRY
SUD O LUX
Circuit : H:Noir Long

Distance : 8400m (Dénivelé 330m)

WoONUL AW

00:04:41
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01:00:49
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478m
232m
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563m

103m

O2LUX#1
Nolinfaing 5.1.2025
ASUB

--[27 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Francois VAN DER OUDERAA 1:06:16
2. Tanguy LALLEMAND 1:18:14
3. Nicolas SPILIERS 1:20:16
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